
Year 11 – Mock Exam Timetable 28th October to 18th November 2024

Monday 28th October Tuesday 29th October Wednesday 30th October Thursday 31st October Friday 1st November
Registration

Geography
(11H/Gg1)

History
(11H/Hi1)

Geography
(11H/Gg2 & 11H/Gg3)

RE
(11H/Re1 & 11H/Re2)

Period 3

Period 4

Period 1

Period 2

iMedia
(11A/It1)

RE
(11H/Re1)

RE
(11H/Re3 & 11H/Re4)

Geography
(11H/Gg1)

Business
(11A/Bs1)

PE
(11A/Ss1)

Music
(11A/Mu1)

History
(11H/Hi1)

Drama
(11B/Dr1)

Computing
(11B/Cp1)

Business
(11B/Bs1)

Drama
(11B/Dr1)

Business
(11B/Bs1)

RE
(11H/Re3 & 11H/Re4)

History
(11H/Hi1)

Computing
(11B/Cp1)

RE
(11H/Re2)

Geography
(11H/Gg2 & 11H/Gg3)

Period 5

iMedia
(11A/It1)

Business
(11A/Bs1)

Music
(11A/Mu1)

PE
(11A/Ss1)



Year 11 – Mock Exam Timetable 28th October to 18th November 2024

Monday 4th November Tuesday 5th November Wednesday 6th November Thursday 7th November Friday 8th November

Monday 11th November Tuesday 12th November Wednesday 13th November Thursday 14th November Friday 15th November
Registration

Period 1

Period 2

Period 3

Period 4

Period 5

Period 3 Maths
Paper 2 (Calc)

1hr 30

Period 5

Period 4

Computing
(11B/Cp1)

Spanish - Writing
(11B/Sp1)

Maths
Paper 1 (Non-Calc)

1hr 30

DT
(11B/Dt1)

Periods 3,4 & 5

Physics
1hr 45

Trilogy Physics
1hr 15

Chemistry
1hr 45

Trilogy Chemistry
1hr 15

Maths
Paper 3 (Calc)

1hr 30

Registration

Period 1

Period 2

Biology
1hr 45

Trilogy Biology
1hr 15

English Language
1hr 45

English Literature
1hr 45

Spanish - Writing
(11A/Sp1)

Spanish - Reading
(11A/Sp1)

Spanish - Listening
(11B/Sp1)

Spanish - Listening
(11A/Sp1)

Spanish - Reading
(11B/Sp1)


